FLAG AND BANNER POLES FOR INDOOR AND

Highly Polished
Oak Finish

Annin’s wood poles have long
enjoyed a reputation for unsur-
passed excellence. Graceful in
design, with a beautiful pol-
ished oak finish, all poles are
two-piece with metal screw
joint. (For Pole Ornaments, see
Jfollowing pages)
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POLE ONLY W/O ORNAMENT

Item #

551600
551700
551750
551800
551900
552100
552200
552300

*For use with Style AAA stand only.

Style  Length Dia.
61w 6' 1"
1w 7 1"
74W 7 114"
81W 8' 1"
84W 8' 114"
94W 9' 114"
95w 9' 13/8"
125W* 12' 138"

Each

$35.20
39.90
47.60
41.30
48.30
55.20
58.70
59.70

Metal Joints and Ferrules for Banner Poles

Each
$21.10
19.60
24.40
7.60
11.90

POLE ONLY W/O ORNAMENT

Style
71G, gold
81G, gold
84G, gold
94G, gold
718, silver
818, silver
84S, silver
948, silver

Item # Style

614510 Screw joint (1" pole diam.)

614501 Screw joint (11/4" pole diam.)

614502 Screw joint (13/s" pole diam.)

614100 Ferrule-Straight Brass (2" x 1")

614008 Ferrule-Tapered Brass

Rich Anodized
Aluminum Item #

Engineered for maximum per- 555350
formance and beauty, Annin’s 555351
parade poles offer truly out- 555352
standing quality at economy 555353
prices. The choice of America’s 555360
leading color guards and
marching bands, poles are two- 555361
piece, of strong aluminum tub- 555362
ing, with rich anodized finish in 555363
choice of gold or silver. Special 55355

features include tight-fitting
invisible joints and shock-
absorbing molded rubber base
plug. Each pole is equipped
with adjustable band for attach-
ing flag and cord & tassels.

AG, gold

Pole Size
7'x1"
8'x1"

8'x 11/4"

9'x 11/4"
7'x1"
8'x1"

8' x 11/4"

9'x 11/4"

adjustable*

*Adjusts from 5-9 fi. in length —
butt diam. 11/s".

Economical Wood-Grained Steel

Excellent value and durability are handsomely presented in this new
addition to the Annin line. Underlying the rich wood grain of its tough,
high gloss, honey-pecan painted finish is a core of strong steel tubing
that won’t bend or warp. The exclusive internal sleeve joint is precision-
machined (not crimped) to form a secure-bayonet-type lock — yet the
two pole sections can be joined or separated with complete ease when
desired. A protective zinc plating on the sleeve joint surface prevents
rust in this critical area, thereby providing added durability. Each pole
is fitted with adjustable band for attaching flag and cord & tassels.

Item # Style
555410  84VS
555415 94VS

Length
8 '
9

* Use adapter 614525 with Dettra ornaments

Dia. Each
11/4" $36.70
114" 41.20

Each

$53.90
55.90
65.40
70.40
55.90
58.80
66.50
69.20
47.40

FIRST CHOICE FOR

VALUE - BEAUTY - DURABILITY




