

FLAG AND BANNER POLES FOR INDOOR AND

Highly Polished Oak Finish

Annin's wood poles have long enjoyed a reputation for unsurpassed excellence. Graceful in design, with a beautiful polished oak finish, all poles are two-piece with metal screw joint. (For Pole Ornaments, see following pages)

POLE ONLY W/O ORNAMENT

Item#	Style	Length	Dia.	Each
551600	61W	6'	1"	\$35.20
551700	71W	7'	1"	39.90
551750	74W	7'	11/4"	47.60
551800	81W	8'	1"	41.30
551900	84W	8'	$1^{1/4}$ "	48.30
552100	94W	9'	11/4"	55.20
552200	95W*	9'	13/8"	58.70
552300	125W*	12'	13/8"	59.70

*For use with Style AAA stand only.

Metal Joints and Ferrules for Banner Poles

Item #	Style	Each
614510	Screw joint (1" pole diam.)	\$21.10
614501	Screw joint (11/4" pole diam.)	19.60
614502	Screw joint (13/8" pole diam.)	24.40
614100	Ferrule-Straight Brass (2" x 1")	7.60
614008	Ferrule-Tapered Brass	11.90

Rich Anodized Aluminum

Engineered for maximum performance and beauty, Annin's parade poles offer truly outstanding quality at economy prices. The choice of America's leading color guards and marching bands, poles are two-piece, of strong aluminum tubing, with rich anodized finish in choice of gold or silver. Special features include tight-fitting invisible joints and shockabsorbing molded rubber base plug. Each pole is equipped with adjustable band for attaching flag and cord & tassels.

POLE ONLY W/O ORNAMENT

Item #	Style	Pole Size	Each
555350	71G, gold	7' x 1"	\$53.90
555351	81G, gold	8' x 1"	55.90
555352	84G, gold	8' x 1 ¹ / ₄ "	65.40
555353	94G, gold	9' x 1 ¹ / ₄ "	70.40
555360	71S, silver	7' x 1"	55.90
555361	81S, silver	8' x 1"	58.80
555362	84S, silver	8' x 1 ¹ / ₄ "	66.50
555363	94S, silver	9' x 1 ¹ / ₄ "	69.20
555355	AG, gold	adjustable*	47.40

*Adjusts from 5-9 ft. in length – butt diam. 11/8".

Economical Wood-Grained Steel

Excellent value and durability are handsomely presented in this new addition to the Annin line. Underlying the rich wood grain of its tough, high gloss, honey-pecan painted finish is a core of strong steel tubing that won't bend or warp. The exclusive internal sleeve joint is precision-machined (not crimped) to form a secure-bayonet-type lock — yet the two pole sections can be joined or separated with complete ease when desired. A protective zinc plating on the sleeve joint surface prevents rust in this critical area, thereby providing added durability. Each pole is fitted with adjustable band for attaching flag and cord & tassels.

Item #	Style	Length	Dia.	Each
555410	84VS	8'	11/4"	\$36.70
555415	94VS	9'	11/4"	41.20

^{*} Use adapter 614525 with Dettra ornaments



FIRST CHOICE FOR
VALUE • BEAUTY • DURABILITY

